
Event Name

Format

Resort

Judge 1 T Kay Bates, GBR TD Iain Mackay, GBR

Judge 2 T Keith Marks, GBR Head Judge Peter Bates, GBR

Judge 3 A Martin Carr, GBR

Judge 4 S Chris Dey, GBR Chief of Course Ian Danby, GBR

Judge 5 O Peter Bates, GBR

MEN 8057

Rank from qualif Bib Last Name FIS Score Nation

1 115 IKUMA HORISHIMA 2528768 27.04 JPN

2 49 Gasparini Matteo 2529840 23.78 SUI

3 97 Andrew Longley 2485295 23.66 GBR

4 56 Aigner Thomas 2531748 22.92 AUT

5 18 Samuel Houston 2531086 22.41 GBR

6 44 William Feneley 2531950 21.43 GBR

7 104 Liam Keyes 2530279 20.95 GBR

8 81 Luca Ferioli 2530651 20.59 ITA

9 3 Thomas Rascagneres 2532116 19.99 GBR

10 109 Sam Allen 2528447 18.22 GBR

21 0 0 0 9999

Finals Ranking 0 0 9999

Bib Last Name FIS Score Nation

1 97 Andrew Longley 2485295 23.66 GBR

2 115 IKUMA HORISHIMA 2528768 27.04 JPN

3 56 Aigner Thomas 2531748 22.92 AUT

4 49 Gasparini Matteo 2529840 23.78 SUI

5 18 Samuel Houston 2531086 22.41 GBR

6 44 William Feneley 2531950 21.43 GBR

7 104 Liam Keyes 2530279 20.95 GBR

8 81 Luca Ferioli 2530651 20.59 ITA

9 3 Thomas Rascagneres 2532116 19.99 GBR

10 109 Sam Allen 2528447 18.22 GBR
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Country

Date

Judge 1 T Kay Bates, GBR TD Iain Mackay, GBR

Judge 2 T Keith Marks, GBR Head Judge Peter Bates, GBR

Judge 3 A Martin Carr, GBR

Judge 4 S Chris Dey, GBR Chief of CourseIan Danby, GBR

Judge 5 O Peter Bates, GBR

WOMEN 8055

Rank from qualif Bib Last Name FIS Score Nation

1 134 Demi Corstjens 2528719 21.83 NED

2 38 Meilinger Melanie 2530095 21.83 AUT

3 61 Hackl Karin 2531087 21.46 AUT

4 85 Camilla Bledig 2532171 19.21 ITA

5 21 Ramsauer Katharina 2530097 14.50 AUT

6 93 Claudia Grassi 2531506 8.70 SUI

Final Ranking

Bib Last Name FIS Score Nation

1 61 Hackl Karin 2531087 21.46 AUT

2 38 Meilinger Melanie 2530095 21.83 AUT

3 134 Demi Corstjens 2528719 21.83 NED

4 85 Camilla Bledig 2532171 19.21 ITA

5 21 Ramsauer Katharina 2530097 14.50 AUT

6 93 Claudia Grassi 2531506 8.70 SUI
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